VY

WHEELWRIGHTS

ARMS

*SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS®

*PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES”

BAR SNACKS

FISH GOUJONS AND TARTAR SAUCE
SAUSAGE ROLL
CHICKEN & TARRAGON CROQUETS WITH APPLE SAUCE

BREAD AND OLIVES

CLASSICS

SOUP OF THE DAY
HOMEMADE BREAD

SANDWICH OF THE DAY WITH FRIES
AVAILABLE LUNCH TIME ONLY

SMOKED CHICKEN CAESAR
RISOTTO OF THE DAY

MUSSELS IN WHITE WINE SAUCE
HOMEMADE BREAD, SERVED WITH CHIPS AS A MAIN

HONEY ROASTED HAM, EGG AND CHIPS
PINEAPPLE SALSA

BUTCOMBE BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS
TARTAR SAUCE AND PEAS

70Z BEEF BURGER
FRIES AND SLAW

SIDES

CHIPS WITH CORNISH SEA SALT
GARDEN SALAD

MIXED VEGETABLES

(V)

(V)

(V)

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£6.50

£8.50

£7 /7 £14.00

£14.00

£6.50 7/ £11

£14.90

£14.90

£15.90

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50



VY

WHEELWRIGHTS

ARMS

A LA CARTE

STARTERS

HERITAGE TOMATO SALAD V)
GOAT'S CHEESE, APPLE AND BEETROOT

POTTED SALMON
WATERCRESS MOUSSE, TOASTED HOMEMADE BREAD

GOATS CURD & RED ONION MARMALADE TART (V)
TOASTED PINE NUTS, BEETROOT

PIGS HEAD TERRINE
PICCALILLI, GOOSEBERRY, BRIOCHE

CURED TROUT
MONKTON COMBE RIVER TROUT, TARTAR, ROE, TARAMASALATA, FENNEL

MAINS

MISO MUSHROOM & PEARL BARLEY (VEGAN)

CHARRED BABY GEM, ROOT GINGER TOFU, PUMPKIN SEED, GRANOLA

SQUASH (v)
TERRINE, SMOKED & PUREE, LINSEED CRACKER, CAVOLO NERO, DORSET BLUE VINNY

GUINEA FOWL
CARROT, GIROLLES, TARO, JUS

HALIBUT
OYSTER, KOHLRABI, FINE BEANS

LAMB LOIN
CARAMELIZED SHALLOT, CHARRED LEEK, LOVAGE, RADISH,SALSA VERDE

DESSERTS

PETIT FOURS

WHEELWRIGHTS STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE AND CLOTTED CREAM

STRAWBERRY BAVAROIS
WHITE CHOCOLATE, BASIL, LIME

CHOCOLATE FONDANT
BLACKBERRIES, CHOCOLATE TUILE

CHEESE PLATE
FRUIT CHUTNEY, CELERY AND BISCUITS

HOMEMADE ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS
SELECTION PER SCOOP

£6.50

£7.25

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£14.00

£16.50

£19.00

£24.50

£25.00

£3.00

£6.90

£7.00

£7.50

£9.00

£2.50



