

## \*SEE BLACKBOARDS FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS\*

\*PLEASE TALK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF ABOUT FOOD ALLERGIES\*

## BAR SNACKS

FISH GOUJONS AND TARTAR SAUCE			£4.50	
Sausage roll			£4.50	
CHICKEN & TARRAGON CROQUETS WITH APPLE SAUCE			£4.50	
Bread and olives	(A)		£4.50	
CLASSICS				
SOUP OF THE DAY HOMEMADE BREAD	(V)		£6.50	
SANDWICH OF THE DAY WITH FRIES AVAILABLE LUNCH TIME ONLY			£8.50	
Smoked chicken Caesar		£7 /	£14.00	
RISOTTO OF THE DAY	(A)		£14.00	
MUSSELS IN WHITE WINE SAUCE HOMEMADE BREAD, SERVED WITH CHIPS AS A MAIN		£6.5	O / £11	
HONEY ROASTED HAM, EGG AND CHIPS PINEAPPLE SALSA			£14.90	
BUTCOMBE BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS TARTAR SAUCE AND PEAS			£14.90	
70Z BEEF BURGER FRIES AND SLAW			£15.90	
SIDES				
CHIPS WITH CORNISH SEA SALT			£3.50	
GARDEN SALAD			£3.50	
MIXED VEGETABLES			£3.50	



## A La Carte

## STARTERS

HERITAGE TOMATO SALAD GOAT'S CHEESE, APPLE AND BEETROOT	(V)	£6.50		
POTTED SALMON WATERCRESS MOUSSE, TOASTED HOMEMADE BREAD		£7.25		
GOATS CURD & RED ONION MARMALADE TART TOASTED PINE NUTS, BEETROOT	(V)	£8.00		
PIGS HEAD TERRINE PICCALILLI, GOOSEBERRY, BRIOCHE		£8.00		
CURED TROUT MONKTON COMBE RIVER TROUT, TARTAR, ROE, TARAMASALATA, FENNEI	-	£8.00		
Mains				
MISO MUSHROOM & PEARL BARLEY CHARRED BABY GEM, ROOT GINGER TOFU, PUMPKIN SEED, GRANOLA	(VEGAN)	£14.00		
SQUASH TERRINE, SMOKED & PUREE, LINSEED CRACKER, CAVOLO NERO, DORSET BLUE	(V) VINNY	£16.50		
GUINEA FOWL CARROT, GIROLLES, TARO, JUS		£19.00		
HALIBUT Oyster, kohlrabi, fine beans		£24.50		
LAMB LOIN Caramelized shallot, charred leek, lovage, radish,salsa verde		£25.00		
DESSERTS				
PETIT FOURS		£3.00		
WHEELWRIGHTS STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE AND CLOTTED CREAM		£6.90		
STRAWBERRY BAVAROIS WHITE CHOCOLATE, BASIL, LIME		£7.00		
CHOCOLATE FONDANT BLACKBERRIES, CHOCOLATE TUILE		£7.50		
CHEESE PLATE FRUIT CHUTNEY, CELERY AND BISCUITS		£9.00		
HOMEMADE ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS SELECTION PER SCOOP		£2.50		